Powerful solutions for industrial applications
NP
Range Summary
15 minute Nominal Width Overall Height Layout
Battery watts per cell Capacity Length (inc. terminals) (inc. terminals) Weight (including ^Terminal
Types FR Type* Volts to 1.67Vpc (20hr rate-Ah) mm mm mm kgs. terminals) Illustration
NPX50-6 NPX50-6FR 6 50W/Cell 13 151 50 100 2.09 1 C
NPX24-12 NPX24-12FR 12 24W/Cell 6 151 51 100 2.28 4 neg A  pos C
NPX25-12 NPX25-12FR 12 23W/Cell 5 90 70 107 1.95 1 C
NPX35-12 NPX35-12FR 12     35W/Cell 8 151 65 100 2.75 4 A/C
NPX80-12 NPX80-12FR 12 80W/Cell 20 181 76 167 6.35 2 E
NPX100-12 NPX100-12FR 12 95W/Cell 28 166 125 175 9.70 2 E
NPX135-12 NPX135-12FR 12 135W/Cell 33 197 130 158+ 11.94 1 E
NPX150-12 NPX150-12FR 12 150W/Cell 40 197 165 172 14.29 2 G
DataSafe® NPX Battery Series
Nominal Overall Height Layout
Battery Capacity Length Width (inc. terminals) Weight (including ^Terminal
Types FR Type* Volts (20hr rate-Ah) mm mm mm kgs. terminals) Illustration
NP1.2-6 NP1.2-6FR 6 1.2 97 25 56 0.30 1 A
NP2.8-6 NP2.8-6FR 6 2.8 67 33 105 0.59 2 A
NP3-6 NP3-6FR 6 3.0 134 33 67 0.69 1 A
NP4-6 NP4-6FR 6 4.0 70 47 105 0.80 5 A
NP7-6 NP7-6FR 6 7.0 151 33 100 1.28 1 A
NP10-6 NP10-6FR 6 10.0 151 50 101 1.99 1 A
NP12-6 NP12-6FR 6 12.0 151 50 101 2.03 1 C
NP0.8-12 NP0.8-12FR 12 0.8 96 25 61 0.37 7 H/I
NP1.2-12 NP1.2-12FR 12 1.2 97 48 56 0.57 3 A
NP2-12 NP2-12FR 12 2.0 150 20 89 0.70 8 B
NP2-12C NP2-12CFR 12 2.0 182 24 61 0.73 6 D
NP2.3-12 NP2.3-12FR 12 2.3 178 35 67 0.98 1 A
NP2.9-12 NP2.9-12FR 12 2.9 79 56 105 1.24 1 A
NP3.4-12 NP3.4-12FR 12 3.4 134 67 67 1.39 3 A
NP5-12 NP5-12FR 12 5.0 90 70 107 1.81 1 A/C
NP7-12 NP7-12FR 12 7.0 151 65 100 2.59 4 A/C
NP10-12 NP10-12FR 12 9.5 151 65 118 3.27 4 A
NP12-12 NP12-12FR 12 12.0 151 98 100 4.06 4 C
NP18-12 NP18-12FR 12 17.2 181 76 167 6.17 2 E/G
NP24-12 NP24-12FR 12 24.0 166 175 125 9.07 2 E/G
NP33-12 NP33-12FR 12 33.0 197 131 158+ 11.79 1 E/G
NP38-12 NP38-12FR 12 38.0 197 165 172 14.59 2 G
NP55-12 NP55-12FR 12 55.0 229 138 207+ 18.01 1 G
NP65-12 NP65-12FR 12 65.0 350 166 174 23.63 2 G
NP75-12 NP75-12FR 12 75.0 259 169 208+ 26.50 1 G
NP90-12 NP90-12FR 12 90.0 304 168 229 31.18 1 G
NP100-12 NP100-12FR 12 100.0 329 174 214+ 32.50 1 G
NP120-12 NP120-12FR 12 120.0 407 173 235 38.41 1 G
NP150-12 NP150-12FR 12 150.0 483 170 241 44.50 1 G
NP200-12 NP200-12FR 12 200.0 522 240 218+ 64.50 3 G
Genesis® NP Battery Series
FOOTNOTES:
*  FR: UL94-VO, Flame Retardant Case and Cover (Oxygen index 28)
+ Height is to the top of the cover. Overall Height, including terminal is dependent on the terminal conf guration